


If you have any dietary requirements
or requests, please notify your server.

A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

HOT DRINKS
Our teas and coffees are certified and sourced

sustainably.

Espresso, Ristretto, Americano
Espresso Macchiato 
Double Espresso
Flat White
Cortado 
Cappuccino
Caffé Latte
Iced Latte 
Iced Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Matcha Tea Latte 
Irish Coffee
Espresso Martini

1 850 HUF
1 850 HUF

50 HUF
2 350 HUF
2 450 HUF
2 450 HUF
2 450 HUF
2 500 HUF
2 500 HUF
3 200 HUF
3 200 HUF
4 650 HUF
5 650 HUF

12

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

"The Vanessa" -
Collagen Cocktail

4 500 HUF

HOMEMADE LEMONADES

Classic 
Elderflower 
Grapefruit-Rose-Vanilla 
Passion fruit-Tabasco-Vanilla
Espresso Tonic 
Matcha Tonic 

2 250 HUF
2 250 HUF
2 850 HUF
2 850 HUF
3 950 HUF
3 950 HUF
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WINES

SPARKLING WINES & 
CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

4 500 HUF
8 900 HUF

Sauska Brut (HUN)
Pommery Brut Royal (FR)

WHITE WINES

Etyeki Kúria 
Sauvignon Blanc I 2022  

4 200 HUF

Pátzay Chardonnay I 2021 4 500 HUF

Pannonhalmi Tricollis I 2022 4 700 HUF

ROSE WINE

Pátzay Premium Rose I 2021 4 500 HUF

RED WINES

Thummerer Bikavér Superior 
Grand Selection I 2015

5 800 HUF

Sauska Pinot Noir, Birs I 2020 5 800 HUF

Fekete Cabernet Sauvignon 
Válogatás I 2016

6 200 HUF

DESSERT WINE

Grand Tokaj 5 Puttonyos Aszú 6 000 HUF

If you have any dietary requirements
or requests, please notify your server.

A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.
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SPIRITS

Diplomatico Planas
Dictador 12 Years
Ron Zacapa No. 23

3 950 HUF
4 850 HUF
7 150 HUF

Jameson
Woodford Reserve
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Laphroiag 10 Years
Glenmorangie 10 Years
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony

3 150 HUF
4 650 HUF
5 350 HUF
5 450 HUF
5 950 HUF
9 300 HUF

Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

5 550 HUF
6 250 HUF
6 950 HUF

RUM

WHISKY

TEQUILA

Beefeater
Tanqueray 
Hendricks
Gin Mare
Nikka Coffey
Jinzu
GinTerminus
Monkey 47

GIN

3 850 HUF
4 450 HUF
4 450 HUF
4 950 HUF
4 950 HUF
5 250 HUF
6 350 HUF
6 550 HUF

If you have any dietary requirements
or requests, please notify your server.

A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.
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SPIRITS

Henessy Fine de Cognac
Martel V.S.O.P
Henessy Paradis

  5 500 HUF
5 750 HUF

58 250 HUF

Árpád Lepotica Szilva (Plum)

Árpád Dupla Ágyas Meggy 60%
(Double Bedded Cherry)

Árpád Irsai Olivér(Irsai Grape)

Árpád Birs (Quince)

Árpád Vilmos Körte Essencia
(Willaims Pear Essence)

4 250 HUF
 

4 250 HUF
 
 

4 250 HUF
 

4 650 HUF
 

5 550 HUF

COGNAC

PÁLINKA

Absolut Original
Ketel One
Beluga
Grey Goose

VODKA

3 850 HUF
3 850 HUF
4 850 HUF
4 950 HUF

If you have any dietary requirements
or requests, please notify your server.

A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

APERITIVES & DIGESTIVES

Jägermeister

Zwack Unicum Next, Plum

Campari

3 350 HUF
 

3 550 HUF
 

4   50 HUF1

1
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If you have any dietary requirements
or requests, please notify your server.

A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Pepsi Black, Canada Dry

7 Up, Schweppes Orange

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic 

Fentimans Rose Lemonade 

Acqua Panna/San Pellegrino (0.25L) 

Acqua Panna/San Pellegrino (0.75L)

Szentkirályi Mineral Water (0,33L)

Szentkirályi Mineral Water (0,75L)

1 250 HUF

1 250 HUF

2 100 HUF

2 100 HUF

1 750 HUF

 650 HUF

1 250 HUF

1 850 HUF

2

DRAUGHT BEER

Heineken 0%
Heineken
The Beertailor IPA
The Beertailor Wit 

1 800 HUF
1 800 HUF
1 850 HUF
1 850 HUF

BOTTLED BEER

Dreher (0.3 L)
Dreher (0.5 L)
Peroni (0.3 L)
Peroni (0.5 L)

1 500 HUF
2 000 HUF
1 600 HUF
2 100 HUF
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If you have any dietary requirements
or requests, please notify your server.

A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

Royal Chocolate Cake

Coffee Opera Cake

Limoncello Cake

White Forest Cake

Granny Smith Ricotta Cake

Rákóczi Cottage Cheese Cake

Avocado Cherry Cake

Menton Lemon Tart

The Ritz-Carlton Cake

Imperial Cake

-  Our Signature Cake -  Vegan

CAKE SELECTION
Available daily between 12-6 PM

PASTRY SELECTION

Macaron (D)

Danish (G,D,N)

Chocolate Chip Cookie (G,D)

Honey Madeleine (G,D)

Linzer Biscuit (G,D,N)

Kuglof (G,D)

850 HUF

600 HUF

800 HUF

600 HUF

600 HUF

600 HUF

3 200 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 000 HUF

3 200 HUF

4 250 HUF
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If you have any dietary requirements
or requests, please notify your server.

G - Gluten, D - Dairy, L - Lactose, N - Nuts, 
P - Pork, V - Vegetarian, S - Seafood

A 14% service charge will be added to your bill.

COLD CUTS & CHEESE                 6 800 HUF
Local cured meat and cheese, 
bread - G,D

HUNGARIAN 
GOULASH SOUP  
Classic beef soup, lavender bread - G

CAESAR SALAD                       
Romaine lettuce, croutons, 
parmesan, anchovy - G,D,S
    + CHICKEN                         
    + PRAWNS

BURRATA                                
Creamy buffalo cheese, tomato, 
pesto, rucola - L,N,V

CAPRINA                                
Goat cheese, mesclun salad, tomato, 
Roman artichokes, hazelnuts, beans, 
black quinoa, lemon-yoghurt dressing 
- L,N,V

CLUB SANDWICH                    
White toast, grilled chicken breast,
Romaine lettuce, pork bacon, fried egg,
tomato, remoulade, French fries 
- G,D,N,P

OMAHA BEEF BURGER             
Chipotle sauce, Romaine lettuce, 
tomato, cheddar, red onion, 
homemade bun, French fries 
- G,D,N,P

 

4 200 HUF

5 200 HUF

  200 HUF  1
  2 200 HUF

6 950 HUF

5 750 HUF

5 300 HUF

6 300 HUF

 - Locally sourced      - Sustainable
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